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Maddelyn Bryan Slovakia Dunsmuir Martin & Chari Bryan 1st Q: 26-Jul Guarantee Rec'd: Departure:
David Hicks 4121 Hummingbird Way 11/5/2013 6/24/2013 Leave USA 8/23/2013

DOB:  05/05/1995 Ivan Lamos 5630 Dunsmuir Avenue Mount Shasta, CA 96067 2nd Q: parent Insurance:
Dunsmuir, CA  96025 Res: (530) 926-6239 2/16/2014 permission Purchased by Slovakia Return:
Res: (530) 678-4408 Cell: (530) 859-6055 - Father 3rd Q: must Passport: July 8
Cell: (530) 517-2622 Cell:  (530) 859-2155 - Mother 5/29/2014 submit 7/29/2013
Bus: (530) 239-4301 Bus:  (530-926-9331 - Mother Rules: w/in 30 days Packet to IYWT:

Maddelynbryan@gmail.com Ryep2240@gmail.com Dhcases@aol.com Marty96067@gmail.com received of departure 6/25/2013
Ourheartshaven@gmail.com

Sara Ann Greenwood Austria Paradise Steven & Keri Greenwood 1st Q: GOOD Guarantee Rec'd: Departure:
Justin Miley 14449 Wycliff 11/5/2013 TO 7/2/2013 Leave USA 8/7/2013

Magalia, CA 95954 2nd Q: GO Insurance:
DOB:  09/23/1996 Thomas Bundschuh Res: (530) 873-6276 2/10/2014 5/6/2013 - CISI (will cancel) Return:

tbundschuh@global-blue.com Res:  530-873-3358 Cell: (530) 327-8253 - Father 3rd Q: Austria Specific in the future July 1
Bus:  530-893-6709 Cell: (530) 864-0102 6/6/2014 Passport:
Cell:  530-519-2535 Bus: (530) 899-1583 - Father Rules: 5/23/2013

Ernst Kronlachner Fax:  530-342-8010 Bus: (530) 899-1551 - Mother Packet to IYWT:
Sarajane1234@live.com E.Kronlachner@staedtische.co.atJdm0419@yahoo.com Sgreenwood@cpmpump.com 7/3/2013

Kgreenwood@cpmpump.com

Adriana Salas France (District 1740) Chico Noon Jorge & Jennifer Salas 1st Q: Send Guarantee Rec'd: Departure:
Michael L. Bury 2 Griffith Park Lane 11/1/2013 copy of 7/12/2013 Leave USA 8/22/2013

DOB:  07/15/1996 Elisabeth Chassoux 2725 Esplanade Chico, CA  95928 2nd Q: VISA Insurance:
Long Term Exchange Coord. Chico, CA  95973 Res:  (530) 345-9478 2/16/2014 7/29/2013 Return:

Cell: (530) 591-7847 - Father 3rd Q: France Specific July 17
Host Club: Res: (530) 895-8005 Cell: (530) 591-7850 - Mother 5/21/2014
CLERMONR FERRAND VAL D'ALLIER Cell: (530) 519-8136 Bus: (530) 891-3066 - Father Rules: Passport:

Bus: (530) 891-3033 - Mother 7/29/2013
Adrianadacul@hotmail.com elisabeth.chassoux@crjfr.org Mlbury@aol.com Dborg64@gmail.com Packet to IYWT:

Jennifersalas246@gmail.com Sent to IYWT by family

Megan Sousa Taiwan Chico Sunrise Larry & Heather Sousa 1st Q: GOOD Guarantee Rec'd: Departure:
Carl Ochsner 182 East Third Avenue 12/9/2013 TO 5/31/2013 Leave USA 8/20/2013

DOB:  01/01/1996 Eugene Tsai Chico, CA  95926 2nd Q: GO
Res:  530- 898-8392 Res:  (530) 892-8543 2/4/2014 Insurance: Return:
Bus:  530-343-7994, Ext. 1101 Cell:  (530) 570-1901 - Mother 3rd Q: CISI July 10th

Bus:  (530) 345-2453 - Father Passport:
Bus:  (530) 891-6687 - Mother Rules: 7/31/2013

received Packet to IYWT:
Firepaw@sbcglobal.net Eugenetryex@gmail.com Ochsnercr@att.net Hsousa@sbcglobal.net 6/5/2013

Ethan Alexander Thomas Bolivia Benicia Brad & Patricia Thomas 1st Q: GOOD Guarantee Rec'd: Departure:
Amy Carpenter 480 Casey Court 11/20/2013 TO 5/31/2013 Leave USA 8/30/2013

DOB:  06/03/1995 Benicia, CA  94510 2nd Q: GO Insurance:
Res:  707-748-1310 Res:  (707) 746-0203 CISI Return:
Cell:  707-373-0627 Cell: (707) 319-4609 - Father 3rd Q: Passport: June 25
Bus:  707-748-1310 Cell:  (707) 319-4608 - Mother sent family e-mail on 7/25

Bus: (415) 658-4332 - Father Rules: Packet to IYWT:
Bus: (707) 748-2969 - Mother 6/8/2013

Ethanthomas707@gmail.com Amy@amycarpenterinteriordesign.net Bradsthomas1@gmail.com
Ptmap@aol.com
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Alex Tobar
Maya "Tessa" Tobar Brazil Concord 8595 La Riviera Drive 1st Q: GOOD Guarantee Rec'd: Departure:

Memory A. Woodard Sacramento, CA  95826 received TO 3/15/2013 Leave USA 08/03/2013
DOB:  08/18/1995 Sharon A. Tobar 2nd Q: GO Insurance:

Luiz Ricard Begosso Res:  925-673-9247 2605 Albany Avenue 2/20/2014 CISI
Cell:  925-457-3086 Davis, CA  95618 3rd Q: Passport: Return:
Bus:  925-673-0578 Cell: (530) 304-1525 - Father 7/25/2013 June 1
Fax:  925-673-1230 Res: (530) 756-4823 - Mother Rules: Packet to IYWT:

Cell: (916) 869-7211 - Mother 4/1/2013
Mayatobar123@gmail.com yep.luizbegosso@gmial.com Memorywoodard@sbcglobal.net Ahtobar@ucdavis.edu

Sharon.tobar@jesuithighschool.org
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